
Документ создан в электронной форме. № 19-20043/2022 от 27.06.2022. Исполнитель:Артамонова Е.Р.
Страница 2 из 10. Страница создана: 27.06.2022 16:16
Документ создан в электронной форме. № 03-01-01-01-2138/2022 от 28.06.2022. 
Страница 2 из 10. Страница создана: 28.06.2022 09:52



Д
ок

ум
ен

т 
со

зд
ан

 в
 э

л
ек

тр
он

но
й 

ф
ор

м
е.

 №
 1

9-
20

04
3/

20
22

 о
т 

27
.0

6.
20

22
. И

сп
ол

ни
те

л
ь:

А
рт

ам
он

ов
а 

Е
.Р

.
С

тр
ан

иц
а 

3 
из

 1
0.

 С
тр

ан
иц

а 
со

зд
ан

а:
 2

7.
06

.2
02

2 
16

:1
6

Д
ок

ум
ен

т 
со

зд
ан

 в
 э

л
ек

тр
он

но
й 

ф
ор

м
е.

 №
 0

3-
01

-0
1-

01
-2

13
8/

20
22

 о
т 

28
.0

6.
20

22
. 

С
тр

ан
иц

а 
3 

из
 1

0.
 С

тр
ан

иц
а 

со
зд

ан
а:

 2
8.

06
.2

02
2 

09
:5

2



Д
ок

ум
ен

т 
со

зд
ан

 в
 э

л
ек

тр
он

но
й 

ф
ор

м
е.

 №
 1

9-
20

04
3/

20
22

 о
т 

27
.0

6.
20

22
. И

сп
ол

ни
те

л
ь:

А
рт

ам
он

ов
а 

Е
.Р

.
С

тр
ан

иц
а 

4 
из

 1
0.

 С
тр

ан
иц

а 
со

зд
ан

а:
 2

7.
06

.2
02

2 
16

:1
6

Д
ок

ум
ен

т 
со

зд
ан

 в
 э

л
ек

тр
он

но
й 

ф
ор

м
е.

 №
 0

3-
01

-0
1-

01
-2

13
8/

20
22

 о
т 

28
.0

6.
20

22
. 

С
тр

ан
иц

а 
4 

из
 1

0.
 С

тр
ан

иц
а 

со
зд

ан
а:

 2
8.

06
.2

02
2 

09
:5

2



Д
ок

ум
ен

т 
со

зд
ан

 в
 э

л
ек

тр
он

но
й 

ф
ор

м
е.

 №
 1

9-
20

04
3/

20
22

 о
т 

27
.0

6.
20

22
. И

сп
ол

ни
те

л
ь:

А
рт

ам
он

ов
а 

Е
.Р

.
С

тр
ан

иц
а 

5 
из

 1
0.

 С
тр

ан
иц

а 
со

зд
ан

а:
 2

7.
06

.2
02

2 
16

:1
6

Д
ок

ум
ен

т 
со

зд
ан

 в
 э

л
ек

тр
он

но
й 

ф
ор

м
е.

 №
 0

3-
01

-0
1-

01
-2

13
8/

20
22

 о
т 

28
.0

6.
20

22
. 

С
тр

ан
иц

а 
5 

из
 1

0.
 С

тр
ан

иц
а 

со
зд

ан
а:

 2
8.

06
.2

02
2 

09
:5

2



Д
ок

ум
ен

т 
со

зд
ан

 в
 э

л
ек

тр
он

но
й 

ф
ор

м
е.

 №
 1

9-
20

04
3/

20
22

 о
т 

27
.0

6.
20

22
. И

сп
ол

ни
те

л
ь:

А
рт

ам
он

ов
а 

Е
.Р

.
С

тр
ан

иц
а 

6 
из

 1
0.

 С
тр

ан
иц

а 
со

зд
ан

а:
 2

7.
06

.2
02

2 
16

:1
6

Д
ок

ум
ен

т 
со

зд
ан

 в
 э

л
ек

тр
он

но
й 

ф
ор

м
е.

 №
 0

3-
01

-0
1-

01
-2

13
8/

20
22

 о
т 

28
.0

6.
20

22
. 

С
тр

ан
иц

а 
6 

из
 1

0.
 С

тр
ан

иц
а 

со
зд

ан
а:

 2
8.

06
.2

02
2 

09
:5

2



Д
ок

ум
ен

т 
со

зд
ан

 в
 э

л
ек

тр
он

но
й 

ф
ор

м
е.

 №
 1

9-
20

04
3/

20
22

 о
т 

27
.0

6.
20

22
. И

сп
ол

ни
те

л
ь:

А
рт

ам
он

ов
а 

Е
.Р

.
С

тр
ан

иц
а 

7 
из

 1
0.

 С
тр

ан
иц

а 
со

зд
ан

а:
 2

7.
06

.2
02

2 
16

:1
6

Д
ок

ум
ен

т 
со

зд
ан

 в
 э

л
ек

тр
он

но
й 

ф
ор

м
е.

 №
 0

3-
01

-0
1-

01
-2

13
8/

20
22

 о
т 

28
.0

6.
20

22
. 

С
тр

ан
иц

а 
7 

из
 1

0.
 С

тр
ан

иц
а 

со
зд

ан
а:

 2
8.

06
.2

02
2 

09
:5

2



Д
ок

ум
ен

т 
со

зд
ан

 в
 э

л
ек

тр
он

но
й 

ф
ор

м
е.

 №
 1

9-
20

04
3/

20
22

 о
т 

27
.0

6.
20

22
. И

сп
ол

ни
те

л
ь:

А
рт

ам
он

ов
а 

Е
.Р

.
С

тр
ан

иц
а 

8 
из

 1
0.

 С
тр

ан
иц

а 
со

зд
ан

а:
 2

7.
06

.2
02

2 
16

:1
6

Д
ок

ум
ен

т 
со

зд
ан

 в
 э

л
ек

тр
он

но
й 

ф
ор

м
е.

 №
 0

3-
01

-0
1-

01
-2

13
8/

20
22

 о
т 

28
.0

6.
20

22
. 

С
тр

ан
иц

а 
8 

из
 1

0.
 С

тр
ан

иц
а 

со
зд

ан
а:

 2
8.

06
.2

02
2 

09
:5

2



Д
ок

ум
ен

т 
со

зд
ан

 в
 э

л
ек

тр
он

но
й 

ф
ор

м
е.

 №
 1

9-
20

04
3/

20
22

 о
т 

27
.0

6.
20

22
. И

сп
ол

ни
те

л
ь:

А
рт

ам
он

ов
а 

Е
.Р

.
С

тр
ан

иц
а 

9 
из

 1
0.

 С
тр

ан
иц

а 
со

зд
ан

а:
 2

7.
06

.2
02

2 
16

:1
6

Д
ок

ум
ен

т 
со

зд
ан

 в
 э

л
ек

тр
он

но
й 

ф
ор

м
е.

 №
 0

3-
01

-0
1-

01
-2

13
8/

20
22

 о
т 

28
.0

6.
20

22
. 

С
тр

ан
иц

а 
9 

из
 1

0.
 С

тр
ан

иц
а 

со
зд

ан
а:

 2
8.

06
.2

02
2 

09
:5

2



Д
ок

ум
ен

т 
со

зд
ан

 в
 э

л
ек

тр
он

но
й 

ф
ор

м
е.

 №
 1

9-
20

04
3/

20
22

 о
т 

27
.0

6.
20

22
. И

сп
ол

ни
те

л
ь:

А
рт

ам
он

ов
а 

Е
.Р

.
С

тр
ан

иц
а 

10
 и

з 
10

. С
тр

ан
иц

а 
со

зд
ан

а:
 2

7.
06

.2
02

2 
16

:1
6

Д
ок

ум
ен

т 
со

зд
ан

 в
 э

л
ек

тр
он

но
й 

ф
ор

м
е.

 №
 0

3-
01

-0
1-

01
-2

13
8/

20
22

 о
т 

28
.0

6.
20

22
. 

С
тр

ан
иц

а 
10

 и
з 

10
. С

тр
ан

иц
а 

со
зд

ан
а:

 2
8.

06
.2

02
2 

09
:5

2


